
Media Kit 2025

POLICY BRIEFING CALENDAR

Issue Date Special Feature Deadline

Monday, Jan. 27 Back to Parliament & 100 Most Influential People In Politics Jan. 21, 2025

Wednesday, Jan 29 Homebuilding and Affordable Housing Jan 24, 2025

Monday, Feb. 3 Innovation Jan. 28. 2025

Wednesday, Feb. 12 Health Feb. 7, 2025

Monday, Feb. 24 Transportation Feb. 18, 2025

Wednesday, Feb. 26 Energy Feb. 21, 2025

Monday, March 17 Agriculture March 11, 2025

Wednesday, March 19 EVs and EV Infrastructure March 14, 2025

Monday, March 31 Infrastructure March 25, 2025

Wednesday, April 16 Aviation April 11, 2025

Monday, April 28 Health April 22, 2025

Monday, May 5 Digital Privacy and Security April 29, 2025

Wednesday, May 7 Environment May 2, 2025

Monday, May 26 Defence May 20, 2025

Monday, June 2 Renewable Energy May 27, 2025

Wednesday, June 4 Natural Resources May 30, 2025

Monday, June 9 Indigenous Relations June 3, 2025

Wednesday, Aug. 20 Legislative Look Ahead Aug. 15, 2025

Monday, Sept. 15 Back to Parliament Sept. 9, 2025

Wednesday, Sept. 24 University and College Research Sept. 19, 2025

Monday, Oct. 6 Mental Health Sept. 30, 2025

Wednesday, Oct. 8 Infrastructure Oct. 3, 2025

Monday, Oct. 20 Innovation Oct. 14, 2025

Wednesday, Oct. 29 Telecom Oct. 24, 2025

Wednesday, Nov. 5 Transportation Oct. 31, 2025

Wednesday, Nov. 19 Defence Nov. 14, 2025

Monday, Nov. 24 Aerospace Nov. 18, 2025

Monday, Dec. 1 The North Nov. 25, 2025

Wednesday, Dec. 10 Environment Dec. 5, 2025


